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College / Program Contact Person Email Address Contact number 

BS Medical Laboratory 
Science 
 

Arianne Rose A. Lim, RMT  (College Admission Committee) 
 
Ms. Christine Joy Villarta (College Secretary) 

aralim@dlsmhsi.edu.ph 
 
cmvillarta@dlsmhsi.edu.ph 

local 1447 
 

BS Pharmacy 
 

Renz Angelo G. Bunquin, RPh 
 
Ellen Joy T Nillos (College Secretary) 

rgbunquin@dlsmhsi.edu.ph 
 
etnillos@dlsmhsi.edu.ph 

local 1443 
 

BS Nursing 
 

Prof. Liza Destura RN ljdestura@dlshsi.edu.ph Local 1474 

BS Biochemistry 
 

Ms. Trisha A. Rojas, RCh (College Admission Committee) 
 
Mr. Mark Lester M. Sabillon (College Secretary) 

tarojas@dlsmhsi.edu.ph  
 
cas@dlsmhsi.edu.ph  

local 5007 / 1408 
 

BS Physical Therapy, BS 
Occupational Therapy & BS 
Speech and Language 
Pathology 
 
 
 

Anna Dominique T. Castro, PTRP  
(College Admission Committee - BSPT) 
 
Antonio I. Lubigan II, OTRP 
(College Admission Committee - BSOT) 
 
Kerwyn Chan 
(College Admission Committee - BSSLP) 

 
dlsmhsiptlevel1chair@dlsmhsi.edu.ph 
 
 
dlsmhsiotlevel1chair@dlsmhsi.edu.ph 
 
 
dlsmhsislplevel1chair@dlsmhsi.edu.ph  

local 1482 
 

BS Radiologic Technology 
 

Anabel Bathan (College Secretary) 
 
Prof. Lowela M.  Alindayu (College Admission Committee) 

agbathan@dlsmhsi.edu.ph 
 
lmalindayu@dlsmhsi.edu.ph 

local 1409 
 

BS Nuclear Medicine 
 

Anabel Bathan (College Secretary) 
 
Prof. Mezie Lawrence B. Ortiz (College Admission Committee) 

agbathan@dlsmhsi.edu.ph 
 
mbortiz@dlsmhsi.edu.ph 

local 1409 
 

Doctor of Dental Medicine Maria Geraldine S. Chanco, DMD, MHPEd (Chair, College Admission 
Committee)  
 
Maricris A. Asuncion (Office Assistant) 

mschanco@dlsmhsi.edu.ph 
 
 
maasuncion@dlsmhsi.edu.ph 

local 1466 
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